MONMOUTH COUNTY PLANNING BOARD

FREEHOLD - NEW JERSEY

JAMES GIANNELL
Chairman
AMENDMENT REVIEW COMMITTEE
NAME AFFILIATION
Barris, Joseph, PP, AICP, CFM Director, MC Planning Division
Casagrande, Charles MCPB Member
Schatzle, James C. MCPB Member
Davidson, Lori Ann MCPB Member
Ettore, Joseph, PE MC Engineer
McMullen, Marcy, Alternate #1 MCPB Member
Martinelly, Judy, Alternate #2 - MCPB Member
Assistant County Engineer, Alternate MC Engineering
Schmetterer, David, PP, AICP Assistant Director, MC Planning
Alternate

JOSEPH BARRIS, PP, AICP, CFM
Director of Planning

TERM EXPIRES

1/21/25*
1/21/25*
1/21/25*
1/21/25*
1/21/25*
1/21/25*
1/21/25*
1/21/25*

1/21/25*

*Or until such time thereafter as the Monmouth County Planning Board shali reorganize in 2025
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